Wall Textiles

WEAVE

Arrow

Bamboo
Basketweave, FG-Core
Basketweave, P-Core
Bouclé

Cane

Chime

Chord

Dart

Flare

Fresco

lkat

Mini Basketweave
Mosaic

Overshot

Plaid

Reed

Rib Weave

Savile

Shade

Shuttle

Speckle

Wave

Woodgrain

FLAMMABILITY
ASTM E84
ADHERED

Class A
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SIZE

72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)
72" (1.83 m)

WALL TEXTILES
DURABILITY
ASTM F793

Cat VI, Type lll
Bamboo; CatV, Type Il
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WEIGHT
(+/- 10%)
LBS/SF

0.19
0.15
0.21
0.18
0.17
0.19
0.19
0.16
0.21
0.18
0.19
0.19
0.18
0.16
0.19
0.16
0.17
0.23
0.17
0.19
0.19
0.20
0.15
0.16

CLASSIFICATION

Commercial

WEIGHT
(+/- 10%)
KG/M?

0.91
0.71
1.04
0.87
0.81
0.94
0.94
0.80
1.04
0.86
0.91
0.94
0.86
0.76
0.94
0.76
0.84
1.14
0.81
0.91
0.94
0.95
0.75
0.76

THICKNESS
(+/- 10%)
INCHES

0.06
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.07
0.06
0.06
0.09
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.07
0.06
0.06

Specifications

THICKNESS
(+/- 10%)
MM

1.57
1.50
1.83
1.78
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.88
1.83
1.80
1.96
1.63
1.52
1.60
1.75
1.55
1.50
229
1.80
1.68
1.91
1.65
1.52
1.60

chilewich



